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Traglast in kg ohne Greifer

Kran Type |Druck 3m 4m 5m 6m m 8m 9m 10m
HK10 4A8 |205 bar | (1000)| (1000)| (1000)| (1000)| (1000)] (1000) 860 740
225 bar | (1000)] (1000){ (1000)] (1000)| (1000)| (1000) 940 810
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HK10 4A6 K2

Reichweitendiagramm
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Traglast in kg ohne Greifer

Kran Type

Druck

3m

4m

5m

6m

m

8m

9m

10m

HK10 4A6K2

160 bar

(1000)

(1000)

(1000)

(1000)

820

640

520

430

180 bar

(1000)

(1000)

(1000)

(1000)

920

720

590

480
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